
Tampões

PVC - rubber ring pressure
fittings

Caps

Bouchons femelle

Tapones hembra 01 20 1012 000

d L I Gr Nº Código

01 20 1012 063

01 20 1012 075

01 20 1012 090

01 20 1012 110

91

104

108

115

149

174

187

220

316

450

 692

1199

63

75

90

110

07.12

acessórios abocardados
para pressão - PVC

2021-04-21

Quant

C     24

 C     9

C     5

C     18
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